ISC-EAR Series | DHI-ISC-EAR6-C1xx
DHI-ISC-EAR6-C1xx
Network Pro Series EAS RF Antenna
   Introduction
Equipped with superior performance, the RF anti-theft antenna has
proven its advantages in detecting various RF labels and tags within its
detection range. It has an excellent anti-interference capacity, which
plays a significant part in preventing loss for various retailers. There

luggage stores and more.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
EAS RF Antenna
DHI-ISC-EAR6-C101-G02 Pro Network Al Alloy EAS RF
Antenna Kit (T+R)
DHI-ISC-EAR6-C101-R Pro Network Al Alloy EAS RF
Antenna (R)
DHI-ISC-EAR6-C101-T Pro Al Alloy EAS RF Antenna (T)
DHI-ISC-EAR6-
C108-G02
Pro Network Al Alloy EAS RF
Antenna Kit (T+R, WISS Lic)
DHI-ISC-EAR6-C108-R Pro Network Al Alloy EAS RF
Antenna (R, WISS Lic)
Technical Specification
Performance
Model